

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 999 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MOOL CHAND INDUS. ESTATE P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal Nos.1000, 1002, 1005, 1003, 1011, 1015, 1013,
1412, 1414/2007. SLP(C)No.7315/2007, C.A.Nos. 2111, 2822, 2823,
2824/2007, SLP(C)Nos.13159, 23674, and 23676/2007

Date: 01/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh,Adv.
Ms. Bakti Pasrija,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgal,Adv.

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Rana,Adv.

...2-/

Item No.68

: 2 :

Mr. Vivek Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti notice against
all the unserved respondents. Granted. Take steps within
four weeks. If steps taken, issue dasti notice. Await
return of notice.
List the matters on 2.12.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar